Le Progres Estinnes

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99099)

Best at
Const at

157610- 82
157610- 82
157610- 82
203746- 46
105143-92

M CHEZ DANI EL
CLOSE MARCEL

Geneent A
Localit E

Z0

Ri ng
Bague

108938320
107273122
212777121
108982822
103465215

Snel h.
Vit esse

1487. 7717
1466. 8453
1463. 4146
1451. 1149
1435. 0656

| G Af st and
MQ Di st anc

300784-84
300784-84
104667- 04
104667- 04
172918- 64
157610- 82

BONFOND PHI LI PPE
BONFOND PHI LI PPE

CANON JEAN- LUC
CANON JEAN- LUC

VAN VRECKEM M CHEL

COPPI N QUY

Geneent A
Localit E

Z0

ECAUSSI 3
ECAUSSI 3
HOUDENG 4
HOUDENG 4
MONT- ST 3

4

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

110425123
100008823
110516823
110512823
110482523
111071323

Best at

Snel h.

Ceneent AD | G Af st and

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
300784-84
300784-84
242117-05
300784-84
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
158457- 56
303313-91
158457- 56
303313-91
300784-84
303313-91
303313-91
306106- 71
306106- 71

FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA

BONFOND PHI LI PPE
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
BONFOND PHI LI PPE

FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA

G ANN
G ANN
G ANN
G ANN
G ANN
G ANN
G ANN
G ANN
G ANN
G ANN
G ANN
G ANN
G ANN
G ANN
G ANN
G ANN
G ANN
G ANN
G ANN
G ANN
G ANN

G ANN
G ANN
G ANN
G ANN
G ANN
G ANN
G ANN
G ANN
G ANN
G ANN

NAVEZ- HECQ

FASCELLA

G ANN

NAVEZ- HECQ

FASCELLA

BONFOND PHI LI PPE

FASCELLA
FASCELLA

DUMONCEAU- BERGERET
DUMONCEAU- BERGERET

G ANN

G ANN
G ANN

Localit EN
BRAY 77
BRAY 77
BRAY 77
BRAY 77
BRAY 77
BRAY 77
BRAY 77
BRAY 77
BRAY 77
BRAY 77
BRAY 77
BRAY 77
BRAY 77
BRAY 77
BRAY 77
BRAY 77
BRAY 77
BRAY 77
BRAY 77
BRAY 77
BRAY 77
ECAUSSI 41
ECAUSSI 41
RESSAI X 11
ECAUSSI 41
BRAY 77
BRAY 77
BRAY 77
BRAY 77
BRAY 77
BRAY 77
BRAY 77
BRAY 77
BRAY 77
BRAY 77
Bl NCHE 4
BRAY 77
BI NCHE 4
BRAY 77
ECAUSSI 41
BRAY 77
BRAY 77
TRI VI ER 28
TRI VI ER 28

MQ Di st anc
26 68678
27 2
64 3
8 4
25 5
36 6
61 7
65 8
76 9
1 10
13 11
30 12
2 13
56 14
59 15
47 16
37 17
74 18
70 19
18 20
12 21
8 82470
34 2
7 69272
32 3
68 22
22 23
20 24
24 25
60 26
73 27
51 28
58 29
72 30
62 31
2 68353
6 32
4 2
38 33
5 4
33 34
11 35
15 73400
21 2

103233424
414653524
103235924
414650524
103232424
103235324
103231724
414652124
103235824
103231024
414655324
414654324
414652924
103233024
103232024
103231824
414653224
103233324
103233624
414654924
414650824
103409724
103069724
101225724
103066424
103235624
414652424
414650224
414651624
414654424
414650724
103233524
103230324
414651524
414650124
106279124
103233924
106279724
103231124
103610224
414654824
414651924
103002824
103006424



306106- 71
306106- 71
306106- 71
306106- 71
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
311183-07
158457- 56
242117-05
242117-05
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
312181-35
306106- 71
241213-71
241213-71
241213-71
241213-71
172918- 64
306106- 71
306106- 71

DUVONCEAU- BERGERET
DUMONCEAU- BERGERET
DUMONCEAU- BERGERET
DUVONCEAU- BERGERET
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
DUVONCEAU LOUI S
NAVEZ- HECQ
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
NANNI ZACHARI E
DUMONCEAU- BERGERET
POUSSART DANI EL
POUSSART DANI EL
POUSSART DANI EL
POUSSART DANI EL
VAN VRECKEM M CHEL
DUMONCEAU- BERGERET
DUMONCEAU- BERGERET

TRI VI ER

BRAY
TRI VI ER
Bl NCHE
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
BRAY
BRAY
BRAY
BRAY
BOUSSO
TRI VI ER
MERBES-
VERBES-
MERBES-
MERBES-

103006224
103007324
103006724
103008724
103236324
103231424
103235524
103230924
103230724
414652224
103232524
414654124
414653124
103235024
103232924
103235124
103125824
106278824
103055724
101225224
414652324
607042924
103232824
414651124
103214724
103005724
409731324
101239724
102905324
409729324
103212124
103007524
103006924

Best at

157610- 82
157610- 82
157610- 82
300784-84
203746- 46
105143-92
105143-92
157610- 82
300784- 84
104667- 04

COPPI N QUY
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
M CHEZ DANI EL
CLOSE MARCEL
CLOSE MARCEL
COPPI N @QUY
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
CANON JEAN- LUC

CGeneent

BRACQUE
ECAUSSI
HOUDENG

MQ Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

108938320
107273122
212777121
110425123
108982822
103465215
908817413
108712821
100008823
109122322

Snel h.



